
 

Artikeldatenblatt AEM-MM-LC-CORD-K01

Artikel: LC/UPC-Referenzkabel-Kit Multimode
Art.-Nr.: AEM-MM-LC-CORD-K01
EAN: 0746603233062
Länge (m): 0,24
Breite (m): 0,17
Höhe (m): 0,18

Das LC/UPC-Referenzkabel-Kit für die AEM TIER1-Multimode-LWL-Adapter des AEM TestPro enthält
Messkabel für LC/UPC-Systeme in Referenzqualität.
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